If the lot is served by an individual well or sewerage system.  If the lot is served by public water and sewerage systems, the width may be reduced to one hundred twenty 

(120) feet.  If the lot was created under the lot size averaging provisions of Subtitle 24, has a net area of less than eighty-seven thousand one hundred twenty (87,120) square 

feet, and is to be served by public water and sewerage systems, the width may be reduced to one hundred (100) feet. 

(e)  TABLE IV - YARDS (Minimum Depth/Width in Feet)23,25 

ZONE

R-O-S O-S R-A R-E R-R R-80 R-55 R-35 R-20 

Total of Both Yards/Minimum of Either Yard: